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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

5.1.2 Career Counselling    

 

Soft Skill Training 

  

 

Soft Skill programme was conducted by PG & Research  Department of English for 10 days from  

06.03.2023-10.03.2023, 14.03.2023-17.03.2023 to 20.03.2023, sponsored by TamilNadu State Council for 

Science and Technology. Chennai. Nearly 500 students from various departments were participated. This 

programme was coordinated by Dr.T.Vasanthakumari, Assistant Professor of English. 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

5.1.2 Career Counselling    

 

Soft Skill Training 

 

Soft Skill programme was conducted by PG & Research  Department of English for 10 days from  

19.07.2022-22.07.2022, 25.07.2022 to 30.07.2022, sponsored by TamilNadu State Council for Science and 

Technology. Chennai. Nearly 500 students from various departments were participated. This programme 

was coordinated by Dr.T.Vasanthakumari, Assistant Professor of English. 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

5.1.2 Career Counselling  

 

Role of Soft Skills in Career Development 

The IQAC Workshop on “Role of Soft Skills in Career Development" was organized on 

19.06.2021 for outgoing UG and PG students with the intent of improving the soft skills of 

students seeking jobs. Mr.K.Swaminathan, Project Consultant and visiting Professor, 

Bharathidasan Institute of Management, Tiruchirappalli delivered the special address through 

google meet. 1474 students attended the programme and they were issued e-Certificate. 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

5.1.2 Career Counselling   

 

Scope and Career Opportunities in Tourism Industry 

 
Department of Commerce organized a programme on  21.02.2023, “Scope and Career Opportunities in 

Tourism Industry” . Mr.S.Satheish Kumar,Manager Operations, MPM Travel XSVT LTDhas acted as a 

resource person. 138 students were attended the programme. 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

5.1.2 Career Counselling    

 

Basic Mathematics in Competitive Examination 

 

Department of Mathematics organized a programme “Basic Mathematics in Competitive 

Examination”, on 22.02.2023 Dr.V.Murugan, Head and Associate Professor, PG and 

Research Department of Mathematics, H.H.The Rajah's College, Pudukkottai has been 

invited a Resource person.  More than 230 students got benefitted. 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Job Opportunities for Science Graduates in the Department of Atomic Energy 

 

Department of Physics has organized a programme for students on “Job 

Opportunities for Science graduates in the Department of Atomic Energy”, 

Dr.Christopher Selvin, Professor of Physics, Bharathiyar University, Coimbatore, has 

explained about the procedure to approach the departments to apply for fellowship on 

09.01.2023. 140 students got benefited.  
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

5.1.2 Career Counselling    

 

Basic Mathematics in Competitive Examination 

 

Department of Zoology has organized a programme for Faculty Members, on“Health 

and Hygiene”. Dr.N.Padmavathi, Assistant Professor, Guest lecturer, Department of 

Zoology, shared her views among the 15 staff members on 28.04.2023. 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Counselling for Competitive Examinations 

 

Department of History organized a programme on 26.04.2022, “Career 

Counselling for Competitive Examinations”, Dr.Velayudha Raja, Alagappa Government 

Arts and Science College, Karikudi, has been invited as a resource person. 200 students 

got benefited 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Guidance on Scope of Shrimp Pathology Laboratory 

 

Department of Zoology has organized a programme on Career Guidance for students 

on “Scope of Shrimp Pathology Laboratory”, 28.03.2022, Dr.V.R.Mansingh, Vice 

President, CPF India Pvt.Ltd & Dr.Sitthichai Sae Ho, Thailand, have been invited as 

resource person. 223 students got benefited.  
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Guidance on Entrepreneurial Exhibition 

 

Department of Commerce has conducted Career Guidance programme on 

Entreprenurial exhibition and Seminar, Mrs.Kavitha Ramu, IAS, District Collector, 

Pudukkottai District has been invited on 22.03.22. 235 students were benefited.  
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

On Campus Live Placement 

 

Department of Physics has organized a career counselling programme on 

13.09.22, 140 students were attended the programme “On Campus Live Placement”, 

S.Vijayaleshsmi, TATA All Insurance Globally has been invited as a resource person.  
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Counselling on Future Life Challenges and Skills for Career 

 

Department of Physics has organized a programme on 27.04.22, Dr.M.Meenal, 

Secretary of MRM Educational Institute, Sri Manikkam College of Education, 

Pudukkottai, has been invited to give special lecture on “Future Life Challenges and 

Skills for Career”, 140 students got benefited. 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Counselling for UG and PG Economics Students 

 

Department of Economics has organized a programme on career counselling on 

26.04.22. Mr.R.Ramesh, lead Bank District Manager Pudukkottai has been invited as a 

resource person. 450 students were benefited.  
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Counselling on IT Jobs Tips and Strategies 

 

Department of Computer Science has organized a programme on career 

counselling (IT Jobs Tips and Strategies) on 01.04.22. Ms.Vanithakannan, Senior 

software Engineer (R & D) Health stats, has been invited as a resource person. 275 

students were benefited.  
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Counselling on Abroad Opportunities in IT Sector 

 

Department of Computer Science has organized a programme on Abroad 

Opportunities in IT sector. On 04.01.22, Mrs.S.Swarnalatha, Quality Assurance 

Engineer, Global Payment INC, Brisbane, Australia, has been invited as a resource 

person. 86 students were participated.  
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                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Counselling on Abroad Opportunities in IT Sector 

 

Department of Computer Science has organized a programme on Abroad 

Opportunities in IT sector. On 04.01.22, Mrs.S.Swarnalatha, Quality Assurance 

Engineer, Global Payment INC, Brisbane, Australia, has been invited as a resource 

person. 86 students were participated.  
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Career Opportunities in the Service Industry with Reference to Tourism and 

Hospitality Industry 

 

Department of Tourism and Travel Management has organized a programme on 

Career Opportunities in the Service Industry with Reference to Tourism and Hospitality 

Industry, through online mode. "Dr. R Rajesh, Department of Business Management 

(Tourism & Hospitality Management), School of Commerce, Bangalore, Karnataka– 

560069 has been invited as a resource person on 05.02.2021, 122 were benefited.  

 

https://meet.google.com/fhu-yqvo-nbp 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

                                                5.1.2 Career Counselling 

 

Open forum to crack Chemistry questions in TAM, TRB and CSIR 

 

Department of Chemistry has organized a programme on Open forum to crack 

Chemistry questions in TAM, TRB and CSIR, 12.03.2022, 290 students were 

participated, Dr.K.Dharani, Assistant Professor of Chemistry, Government Arts College, 

Trichy has been invited as a resource person. 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

5.1.2 Career Counselling    

Banking Financial Services and Insurance (BFSI) 

Student Enrollment List 

S. No. Roll Number Name of the Student Degree 

1 20B10801 Aafiya A B.B.A 

2 20B10803 Abinaya G B.B.A 

3 20B10805 Amutha P B.B.A 

4 20B10811 Deepika G B.B.A 

5 20B10819 Hemalatha K B.B.A 

6 20B10842 Rabiyathul Shaffika KM B.B.A 

7 20B10847 Sangavi R B.B.A 

8 20B10822 Jeevitha M B.B.A 

9 20B108 Kaviya M B.B.A 

10 20B10852 Soundhariya S B.B.A 

11 20CE767 Dhanalakahmi M B.Sc 

12 20CO554 Abinaya R B.Com 

13 20CO556 Abirami K B.Com 

14 20CO559 Abirami R B.Com 

15 20CO562 Ajinya Ml B.Com 

16 20CO566 Bhuvaneshwari M B.Com 

17 20CO570 Diviya K B.Com 

18 20CO571 Domi Jones J B.Com 

19 20CO573 Gopika T B.Com 

20 20CO581 Kamala Shivani S B.Com 

21 20CO584 Kaviya S B.Com 

22 20CO585 Lakshmipriya M B.Com 

23 20CO590 Meenatchi G B.Com 

24 20CO594 Neelambal T B.Com 

25 20CO601 Ramya R B.Com 
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26 20CO624 Afrin Ar B.Com 

27 20CO632 Aruna Jothi M B.Com 

28 20CO653 Kayalvizhi K B.Com 

29 20CO667 Janani M B.Com 

30 20CO667 Kalasri K B.Com 

31 20CO668 Priyadharshini G B.Com 

32 20CO669 Nizara Begam A B.Com 

33 20CO669 Ramya R B.Com 

34 20CO669 Samundeeshwari R B.Com 

35 20CO674 Santhiya S B.Com 

36 20CO675 Saranya T B.Com 

37 20CO693 Yamuna D B.Com 

38 20CO768 Shurthi S B.Com 

39 20EE068 Diviyabharathi S B.A 

40 20EE074 Jayalakshmi A B.A 

41 20EE077 Kalpana E B.A 

42 20EE078 Kalpana R B.A 

43 20EE079 Kasthuri K B.A 

44 20EE085 Mainmekala A B.A 

45 20EE086 Muthalagu P B.A 

46 20EE087 Muthulakshmi P B.A 

47 20EE098 Ramya G B.A 

48 20EE106 Subathra R B.A 

49 20EE108 Sumnishka R B.A 

50 20EE111 Tamilkanal S B.A 

51 20EE112 Thenmozhi Tamileelam C B.A 

52 20EL121 Aishwarya S B.A 

53 20EL122 Anandhi K B.A 

54 20EL123 Andalpriyadarsini S B.A 

55 20EL124 Anusiya N B.A 

56 20EL126 Bavadharani S B.A 

57 20EL129 Devi K B.A 

58 20EL130 Dhanalakshmi R B.A 

59 20EL131 Darani S B.A 

60 20EL137 Hephizibah G B.A 

61 20EL139 Infanta Gladis T B.A 

62 20EL141 Kamatchi M B.A 

63 20EL142 Kaviya Sri K B.A 

64 20EL148 Monisha K B.A 

65 20EL149 Nagasankari K B.A 

66 20EL150 Oviya R B.A 

67 20EL152 Poorani M B.A 

68 20EL153 Pradeepa S B.A 

69 20EL154 Praveena R B.A 



70 20EL157 Rajalakshmi M B.A 

71 20EL158 Rajalakshmi M B.A 

72 20EL159 Rajaveny R B.A 

73 20EL160 Ramya P B.A 

74 20EL162 Sangeetha A B.A 

75 20EL165 Shamila Beevi R B.A 

76 20EL167 Shifana Farin S B.A 

77 20EL170 Sneka R B.A 

78 20EL171 Sneka S B.A 

79 20ET005 Anbarasi S B.A 

80 20ET006 Ansithabanu M B.A 

81 20ET009 Bhavana S B.A 

82 20ET012 Dharshini M B.A 

83 20ET014 Gayathri M B.A 

84 20ET018 Jasmine Banu S B.A 

85 20ET019 Jayanthi M B.A 

86 20ET022 Keerthika R B.A 

87 20ET024 Mahalakshmi M B.A 

88 20ET025 Marikkannu S B.A 

89 20ET027 Monikka Vinnarasi P B.A 

90 20ET029 Narmatha K B.A 

91 20ET032 Priyalakshmi K B.A 

92 20ET033 Rajeshwari C B.A 

93 20ET034 Rashmitha R B.A 

94 20ET035 Rekha M B.A 

95 20ET037 Sagunthala K B.A 

96 20ET040 Selciamalini S B.A 

97 20ET043 Sivaranjani S B.A 

98 20ET045 Sneka P B.A 

99 20ET047 Sowndharya P B.A 

100 20ET050 Tamilmani Cb B.A 

101 20ET056 Veeralakshmi P B.A 

102 20ET057 Vennila M B.A 

103 20ET059 Vishalam B B.A 

104 20ME084 Saranya S B.Sc 

105 20ME091 Nivetha S B.Sc 

106 20ME919 Elankavi J B.Sc 

107 20ME932 Abinaya Pandi P B.Sc 

108 20ME938 Suguna C B.Sc 

109 20MT186 Arthy R B.Sc 

110 20MT622 Mahananthini R B.Sc 

111 20MT876 Ananthi R B.Sc 

112 20MT879 Ashwathi M B.Sc 

113 20MT883 Diviya S B.Sc 



114 20MT884 Evanjalin Jobra.R B.Sc 

115 20MT894 Bavithira M B.Sc 

116 20MT897 Priyadharshini P B.Sc 

117 20MT899 Renuka S B.Sc 

118 20MT904 Sivasankari G B.Sc 

119 20MT906 Swetha R B.Sc 

120 20MT909 Vinitha M B.Sc 

121 20PE1020 Boomika M B.Sc 

122 20PE1024 Divya.A B.Sc 

123 20PE1026 Gayathri M B.Sc 

124 20PE1031 Kanimozhi K B.Sc 

125 20PE1048 Sathiyabama M B.Sc 

126 20PE1049 Sathiyapriya C B.Sc 

127 20PE1051 Swathi K B.Sc 

128 20PT1000 Kokila M B.Sc 

129 20PT1008 Sangeetha Priya M B.Sc 

130 20PT1009 Santhiya S B.Sc 

131 20PT1010 Shalini S B.Sc 

132 20PT1011 Shibana M B.Sc 

133 20PT1013 Sineka C B.Sc 

134 20PT1014 Thenmozhi V B.Sc 

135 20PT983 Abinayasri S B.Sc 

136 20PT996 Jayanthi N B.Sc 

137 20TT433 Abinaya C B.A 

138 20TT437 Akalya R B.A 

139 20TT444 Biruntha P B.A 

140 20TT454 Karthika S B.A 

141 20TT464 Maheshwari U B.A 

142 20TT466 Monisha P B.A 

143 20TT469 Nilavarasi M B.A 

144 20TT470 Nirmala S B.A 

145 20TT472 Pechimuthu M B.A 

146 20TT482 Shobana C B.A 

147 20TT487 Swetha M B.A 

148 20TT488 Uthra L B.A 

149 20TT489 Veerammal A B.A 

150 20ZE1057 Jayamala M B.Sc 

151 20ZE1076 Dharani S B.Sc 

152 20ZE1076 Sandhiya A B.Sc 

153 20ZE1077 Elamathy R B.Sc 

154 20ZE1078 Gokila M B.Sc 

155 20ZE1081 Kalaiselvi S B.Sc 

156 20ZE1084 Kanimozhi K B.Sc 

157 20ZE1087 Muneeshwari M B.Sc 



158 20ZE1089 Pothumponnu V B.Sc 

159 20ZE1090 Reka S B.Sc 

160 20ZE1093 Sathiya G B.Sc 

161 20ZE1095 Sivaranjani V B.Sc 

162 20ZE1096 Suganya R B.Sc 

163 20ZE1097 Thennisha S B.Sc 

164 20ZE1098 Vidhya S B.Sc 

165 20ZT1053 Alagubhavani P B.Sc 

166 20ZT1054 Anupriya M B.Sc 

167 20ZT1055 Bhuvaneshwari A B.Sc 

168 20ZT1060 Makesh R B.Sc 

169 20ZT1061 Nagabhuvaneswari A B.Sc 

170 20ZT1062 Pavithra  V B.Sc 

171 20ZT1063 Priyadharshini M B.Sc 

172 20ZT1065 Sahanafinoser.S B.Sc 

173 20ZT1066 Salini J B.Sc 

174 20ZT1071 Suganya S B.Sc 

175 20ZT1072 Swetha S B.Sc 

176 20ZT1074 Viji M B.Sc 

 

BFSI -Course Overview 
 

This Programme prepares learners for entry level jobs in Banks. NBFCs and  financial 

services companies, besides insurance companies and back office service providers for BFSI 

sector. The classes are handled by former/retired bank officers with food experience. The soft 

skills trainers are also experienced  professionals.  

 

Course - Syllabus 

Module 1: Personal Finance – 30 Hrs ▪ Financial Planning  

▪ Money Management  

▪ Income and Asset Protection  

▪ Investments DURATION - 280 

Module 2: Retail Banking – 45 Hrs ▪ Retail Banking and NBFCs  

▪ Retail and NBFC products / Services  ▪ Marketing in Retail Banking  

▪ Recovery of Retail Loans  

▪ Trends in retailing  

▪ RBI Guidelines  

Module 3: Bfsi Marketing – 30 Hrs ▪ Lead Generation Methods  

▪ Customer Relationship   

▪ Sales Closure  

▪ Post Sales Approach  

▪ MIS & CRM  

▪ Evaluating Credit Details  

▪ Digital Marketing Tools  

▪ Communication Skills  



▪ Business Skills   

Module 4: Applied Insurance – 45 Hrs ▪ Fundamentals Of Insurance  

▪ Fire Insurance  

▪ Legal Framework Of Insurance  

▪ Actuarial Risk Management  

▪ Life Insurance  

▪ General Insurance  

 

Module 5: Capital Market – 30 Hrs  

 The Investment Environment  

 Issuance and Trading of Securities  

 Risk and Return 

 Fixed Income Securities 

 Equities 

 Portfolio Construction/ Performance Evaluation • Capital Asset Pricing Model (CAPM) • 

Efficient Market Hypothesis (EMH) 

Module 6: Corporate Banking – 15 Hrs   

I-Definition of Corporate Banks  

II-Corporate Banking services  

A) Corporate banking services for small firms  

B) Corporate banking services for large companies- Global Trends - Corporate  

Banking -Corporate Banking in India : key Challenges -A Call for Action 

 

Course Completed Student Details 

S.No. Name of the Student 
Roll 

Number 
Degree Test Score 

1 Aafiya A 20B10801 B.B.A 20 

2 Abinaya G 20B10803 B.B.A 22 

3 Amutha P 20B10805 B.B.A 25 

4 Deepika G 20B10811 B.B.A 25 

5 Hemalatha K 20B10819 B.B.A 17 

6 Rabiyathul Shaffika Km 20B10842 B.B.A 24 

7 Sangavi R 20B10847 B.B.A 19 

8 Jeevitha M 20B10822 B.B.A 23 

9 Kaviya M 20B10827 B.B.A 26 

10 Soundhariya S 20B10852 B.B.A 20 

11 Dhanalakahmi M 20CE767 B.Sc 24 

12 Abinaya R 20CO554 B.Com 22 

13 Abirami K 20CO556 B.Com 28 

14 Abirami R 20CO559 B.Com 15 

15 Ajinya Ml 20CO562 B.Com 25 

http://s.no/


16 Bhuvaneshwari M 20CO566 B.Com 22 

17 Diviya K 20CO570 B.Com 24 

18 Domi Jones J 20CO571 B.Com 28 

19 Gopika T 20CO573 B.Com 25 

20 Kamala Shivani S 20CO581 B.Com 28 

21 Kaviya S 20CO584 B.Com 27 

22 Lakshmipriya M 20CO585 B.Com 23 

23 Meenatchi G 20CO590 B.Com 24 

24 Neelambal T 20CO594 B.Com 24 

25 Ramya R 20CO601 B.Com 25 

26 Afrin Ar 20CO624 B.Com 23 

27 Aruna Jothi M 20CO632 B.Com 24 

28 Kayalvizhi K 20CO653 B.Com 21 

29 Janani M 20CO667 B.Com 26 

30 Kalasri K 20CO667 B.Com 17 

31 Priyadharshini G 20CO668 B.Com 25 

32 Nizara Begam A 20CO669 B.Com 22 

33 Ramya R 20CO669 B.Com 26 

34 Samundeeshwari R 20CO669 B.Com 27 

35 Santhiya S 20CO674 B.Com 15 

36 Saranya T 20CO675 B.Com 24 

37 Yamuna D 20CO693 B.Com 23 

38 Shurthi S 20CO768 B.Com 19 

39 Diviyabharathi S 20EE068 B.A 15 

40 Jayalakshmi A 20EE074 B.A 15 

41 Kalpana E 20EE077 B.A 15 

42 Kalpana R 20EE078 B.A 25 

43 Kasthuri K 20EE079 B.A 15 

44 Mainmekala A 20EE085 B.A 23 

45 Muthalagu P 20EE086 B.A 20 

46 Muthulakshmi P 20EE087 B.A 20 

47 Ramya G 20EE098 B.A 21 

48 Subathra R 20EE106 B.A 20 

49 Sumnishka R 20EE108 B.A 19 

50 Tamilkanal S 20EE111 B.A 19 

51 Thenmozhi Tamileelam C 20EE112 B.A 17 

52 Aishwarya S 20EL121 B.A 23 

53 Anandhi K 20EL122 B.A 15 

54 Andalpriyadarsini S 20EL123 B.A 24 

55 Anusiya N 20EL124 B.A 15 

56 Bavadharani S 20EL126 B.A 25 

57 Devi K 20EL129 B.A 24 



58 Dhanalakshmi R 20EL130 B.A 15 

59 Darani S 20EL131 B.A 20 

60 Hephizibah G 20EL137 B.A 25 

61 Infanta Gladis T 20EL139 B.A 25 

62 Kamatchi M 20EL141 B.A 24 

63 Kaviya Sri K 20EL142 B.A 25 

64 Monisha K 20EL148 B.A 21 

65 Nagasankari K 20EL149 B.A 20 

66 Oviya R 20EL150 B.A 15 

67 Poorani M 20EL152 B.A 26 

68 Pradeepa S 20EL153 B.A 14 

69 Praveena R 20EL154 B.A 19 

70 Rajalakshmi M 20EL157 B.A 22 

71 Rajalakshmi M 20EL158 B.A 27 

72 Rajaveny R 20EL159 B.A 25 

73 Ramya P 20EL160 B.A 20 

74 Sangeetha A 20EL162 B.A 14 

75 Shamila Beevi R 20EL165 B.A 24 

76 Shifana Farin S 20EL167 B.A 25 

77 Sneka R 20EL170 B.A 19 

78 Sneka S 20EL171 B.A 24 

79 Anbarasi S 20ET005 B.A 22 

80 Ansithabanu M 20ET006 B.A 24 

81 Bhavana S 20ET009 B.A 25 

82 Dharshini M 20ET012 B.A 17 

83 Gayathri M 20ET014 B.A 19 

84 Jasmine Banu S 20ET018 B.A 14 

85 Jayanthi M 20ET019 B.A 24 

86 Keerthika R 20ET022 B.A 26 

87 Mahalakshmi M 20ET024 B.A 25 

88 Marikkannu S 20ET025 B.A 24 

89 Monikka Vinnarasi P 20ET027 B.A 18 

90 Narmatha K 20ET029 B.A 22 

91 Priyalakshmi K 20ET032 B.A 19 

92 Rajeshwari C 20ET033 B.A 15 

93 Rashmitha R 20ET034 B.A 16 

94 Rekha M 20ET035 B.A 24 

95 Sagunthala K 20ET037 B.A 25 

96 Selciamalini S 20ET040 B.A 22 

97 Sivaranjani S 20ET043 B.A 17 

98 Sneka P 20ET045 B.A 23 

99 Sowndharya P 20ET047 B.A 24 



100 Tamilmani Cb 20ET050 B.A 20 

101 Veeralakshmi P 20ET056 B.A 17 

102 Vennila M 20ET057 B.A 23 

103 Vishalam B 20ET059 B.A 22 

104 Saranya S 20ME084 B.Sc 21 

105 Nivetha S 20ME091 B.Sc 19 

106 Elankavi J 20ME919 B.Sc 15 

107 Abinaya Pandi P 20ME932 B.Sc 24 

108 Suguna C 20ME938 B.Sc 25 

109 Arthy R 20MT186 B.Sc 26 

110 Mahananthini R 20MT622 B.Sc 16 

111 Ananthi R 20MT876 B.Sc 26 

112 Ashwathi M 20MT879 B.Sc 24 

113 Diviya S 20MT883 B.Sc 24 

114 Evanjalin Jobra.R 20MT884 B.Sc 22 

115 Bavithira M 20MT894 B.Sc 26 

116 Priyadharshini P 20MT897 B.Sc 25 

117 Renuka S 20MT899 B.Sc 24 

118 Sivasankari G 20MT904 B.Sc 25 

119 Swetha R 20MT906 B.Sc 26 

120 Vinitha M 20MT909 B.Sc 25 

121 Boomika M 20PE1020 B.Sc 18 

122 Divya.A 20PE1024 B.Sc 14 

123 Gayathri M 20PE1026 B.Sc 25 

124 Kanimozhi K 20PE1031 B.Sc 22 

125 Sathiyabama M 20PE1048 B.Sc 20 

126 Sathiyapriya C 20PE1049 B.Sc 21 

127 Swathi K 20PE1051 B.Sc 23 

128 Kokila M 20PT1000 B.Sc 15 

129 Sangeetha Priya M 20PT1008 B.Sc 20 

130 Santhiya S 20PT1009 B.Sc 22 

131 Shalini S 20PT1010 B.Sc 20 

132 Shibana M 20PT1011 B.Sc 19 

133 Sineka C 20PT1013 B.Sc 17 

134 Thenmozhi V 20PT1014 B.Sc 15 

135 Abinayasri S 20PT983 B.Sc 23 

136 Jayanthi N 20PT996 B.Sc 16 

137 Abinaya C 20TT433 B.A 21 

138 Akalya R 20TT437 B.A 23 

139 Biruntha P 20TT444 B.A 24 

140 Karthika S 20TT454 B.A 24 

141 Maheshwari U 20TT464 B.A 18 



142 Monisha P 20TT466 B.A 21 

143 Nilavarasi M 20TT469 B.A 23 

144 Nirmala S 20TT470 B.A 22 

145 Pechimuthu M 20TT472 B.A 21 

146 Shobana C 20TT482 B.A 22 

147 Swetha M 20TT487 B.A 26 

148 Uthra L 20TT488 B.A 24 

149 Veerammal A 20TT489 B.A 19 

150 Dharani S 20ZE1057 B.Sc 24 

151 Elamathy R 20ZE1076 B.Sc 29 

152 Gokila M 20ZE1076 B.Sc 15 

153 Kalaiselvi S 20ZE1077 B.Sc 17 

154 Kanimozhi K 20ZE1078 B.Sc 15 

155 Muneeshwari M 20ZE1081 B.Sc 23 

156 Pothumponnu V 20ZE1084 B.Sc 15 

157 Reka S 20ZE1087 B.Sc 20 

158 Sathiya G 20ZE1089 B.Sc 30 

159 Sivaranjani V 20ZE1090 B.Sc 25 

160 Suganya R 20ZE1093 B.Sc 24 

161 Thennisha S 20ZE1095 B.Sc 14 

162 Vidhya S 20ZE1096 B.Sc 28 

163 Alagubhavani P 20ZE1097 B.Sc 17 

164 Anupriya M 20ZE1098 B.Sc 15 

165 Bhuvaneshwari A 20ZT1053 B.Sc 27 

166 Jayamala M 20ZT1054 B.Sc 18 

167 Makesh R 20ZT1055 B.Sc 15 

168 Nagabhuvaneswari A 20ZT1060 B.Sc 16 

169 Pavithra  V 20ZT1061 B.Sc 26 

170 Priyadharshini M 20ZT1062 B.Sc 17 

171 Sahanafinoser.S 20ZT1063 B.Sc 16 

172 Salini J 20ZT1065 B.Sc 22 

173 Sandhiya A 20ZT1066 B.Sc 15 

174 Suganya S 20ZT1071 B.Sc 16 

175 Swetha S 20ZT1072 B.Sc 21 

176 Viji M 20ZT1074 B.Sc 10 
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5.1. STUDENT SUPPORT 

5.1.2 Career Counselling  on Logistics Sector Course 

 

 

Logistics Course - Inauguration 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Syllabus 

 Introduction to basic concepts of Logistics 

 Storage Operations and Control 

 Warehousing and Distribution Operations  

 Transportation Management and Planning 

 International Logistics  

 International Logistics  

CRITERION V - STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION 

 

CRITERION I – CURRICULAR ASPECTS 
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Naan Muthalvan Logistics Course – Student Enrollment List  

S.No Name of the Student Class Register No 

1.  S.Jasmin Banu B.A Eco U20A10018 

2.  C.B.Tamilmani B.A Eco U20A10050 

3.  G.Lakshmipriya B.A Eco U20A10123 

4.  M.Pothum Ponnu B.A Eco U20A10132 

5.  S.Harini B.A English U20A20216 

6.  P.Jayalakshmi B.A English U20A20221 

7.  A.Affrin Banu B.Com U20C109 

8.  M.Jayanisha B.Com U20C109 

9.  K.Abirami B.Com U20C10906 

10.  S.Geetha B.Com U20C10922 

11.  T.Gopika B.Com U20C10923 

12.  S.Kamal Shivani B.Com U20C10931 

13.  S.Kaviya B.Com U20C10934 

14.  P.Manimekalai B.Com U20C10936 

15.  K.Manju B.Com U20C10937 

16.  G.Meenatchi B.Com U20C10940 

17.  M.Nithya B.Com U20C10945 

18.  P.Nithya B.Com U20C10946 

19.  B.Nivethitha B.Com U20C10947 

20.  K.Priyadharshini B.Com U20C10948 

21.  R.Ramya B.Com U20C10951 

22.  S.Sarojini B.Com U20C10957 

23.  K.Selvi B.Com U20C10958 

24.  F.Sulailabanu B.Com U20C10966 

25.  J.Tamilselvi B.Com U20C10968 

26.  J.Yogeswari B.Com U20C10972 

27.  R.Abirami B.Com U20C11001 

28.  S.Alagammal B.Com U20C11004 

29.  S.Arthishwari B.Com U20C11007 

30.  C.Arthi B.Com U20C11008 

31.  I.Christy B.Com U20C11014 



32.  K.Hemamaheswari B.Com U20C11025 

33.  M.Karunyalakshmi B.Com U20C11029 

34.  D.Aurna B.Com U20C11001 

35.  D.Yamuna B.Com U20C11070 

36.  M.Aruna Jothi B.Com U20C11010 

37.  M.Lakshmipriya B.Com U20C10935 

38.  M.Monisha B.Com U20C10941 

39.  P.Manimekalai B.Com U20C10936 

40.  S.Gunasrija B.Com U20C10924 

41.  T.Saranya B.Com U20C11052 

42.  V.Sridevi B.Com U20C10964 

43.  N.Aasika BA TTM U20A50702 

44.  G.Abinaya BA TTM U20A50704 

45.  U.Alaguthangam BA TTM U20A50709 

46.  U.Alagulakshmi BA TTM U20A50711 

47.  N.Bhuvenwari BA TTM U20A50712 

48.  R.Gomathi BA TTM U20A50718 

49.  S.Karthika BA TTM U20A50722 

50.  M.Kaviya BA TTM U20A50724 

51.  S.Mangalanayaki BA TTM U20A50733 

52.  P.Monisha BA TTM U20A50734 

53.  P.Nagajothi BA TTM U20A50735 

54.  S.Nirmala BA TTM U20A50738 

55.  M.Renuka BA TTM U20A50745 

56.  V.Saritha BA TTM U20A50749 

57.  M.Swetha BA TTM U20A50755 

58.  A.Veerammal BA TTM U20A50757 

59.  P.Parivathini BA TTM U20A50739 

60.  J.Brindha BBA U20B10807 

61.  M.Jeevitha BBA U20B10822 

62.  A.Shizeen BBA U20B10849 

63.  P.Sripriya BBA U20B10853 

64.  R.Thenmalar Commerce U20C10969 

65.  R.Keerthana 
Computer 

Science 
U20S21313 

66.  U.Priyadharshini 
Computer 

Science 
U20S21320 



67.  K.Santhoshini 
Computer 

Science 
U20S21325 

68.  A.Nathiya M.Com P21C1420 

69.  P.Arthi M.Com P21C1406 

70.  K.Agalya M.Com P21C1402 

71.  P.Arunamaheswari M.Com P21C1407 

72.  A.Asifo Begum M.Com P21C1409 

73.  V.Jerlin M.Com P21C1413 

74.  P.Mahalakshmi M.Com P21C1416 

75.  S.Asharani M.Com P21C1417 

76.  R.Muthumeena M.Com P21C1419 

77.  S.Periyanayagi M.Com P21C1423 

78.  G.Pragathambal M.Com P21C1424 

79.  M.Priyanka M.Com P21C1426 

80.  S.Rajeswari M.Com P21C1428 

81.  S.Subalakshmi M.Com P21C1440 

82.  A.Vidhya M.Com P21C1442 

83.  G.Vidhya M.Com P21C1443 

84.  B.Baleeswari M.Com P21C1410 

85.  J.Abirami M.Com P21C1401 

86.  K.Santhiya M.Com P21C11435 

87.  M.Yasotha M.Com P21C1444 

88.  P.Mohanapriya M.Com P21C1417 

89.  V.Shanmugavalli M.Com P21C1436 

90.  A.Arockia Rubela MA Eco P21A4302 

91.  M.Arthi MA Eco P21A4303 

92.  K.Dharani MA Eco P21A4304 

93.  S.Divya MA Eco P21A4306 

94.  M.Easwari MA Eco P21A4307 

95.  S.T.Ganadurga MA Eco P21A4309 

96.  K.Jenita MA Eco P21A4310 

97.  A.Karthiga MA Eco P21A4312 

98.  P.Keethana MA Eco P21A4313 

99.  U.Maheswari MA Eco P21A4314 

100.  K.Manjula Devi MA Eco P21A4315 

101.  N.Nandhini MA Eco P21A4316 



102.  M.Nithya MA Eco P21A4318 

103.  V.Pavunupriya MA Eco P21A4319 

104.  P.Sangeeta MA Eco P21A4326 

105.  M.Seetha Bharathi MA Eco P21A4327 

106.  K.Sindhu MA Eco P21A4329 

107.  S.Sudha MA Eco P21A4332 

108.  U.Tamilarasi MA Eco P21A4333 

 

Logistics Classes 

 

 

On-Campus Interview 

 

 

 

 

 

  



             

Naan Muthalvan Logistics Course – Course Completed Students List  

S.No Name of the Student Class Register No 

1.  S.Jasmin Banu B.A Eco U20A10018 

2.  C.B.Tamilmani B.A Eco U20A10050 

3.  G.Lakshmipriya B.A Eco U20A10123 

4.  M.Pothum Ponnu B.A Eco U20A10132 

5.  S.Harini B.A English U20A20216 

6.  P.Jayalakshmi B.A English U20A20221 

7.  A.Affrin Banu B.Com U20C109 

8.  M.Jayanisha B.Com U20C109 

9.  K.Abirami B.Com U20C10906 

10.  S.Geetha B.Com U20C10922 

11.  T.Gopika B.Com U20C10923 

12.  S.Kamal Shivani B.Com U20C10931 

13.  S.Kaviya B.Com U20C10934 

14.  P.Manimekalai B.Com U20C10936 

15.  K.Manju B.Com U20C10937 

16.  G.Meenatchi B.Com U20C10940 

17.  M.Nithya B.Com U20C10945 

18.  P.Nithya B.Com U20C10946 

19.  B.Nivethitha B.Com U20C10947 

20.  K.Priyadharshini B.Com U20C10948 

21.  R.Ramya B.Com U20C10951 

22.  S.Sarojini B.Com U20C10957 

23.  K.Selvi B.Com U20C10958 

24.  F.Sulailabanu B.Com U20C10966 

25.  J.Tamilselvi B.Com U20C10968 

26.  J.Yogeswari B.Com U20C10972 

27.  R.Abirami B.Com U20C11001 

28.  S.Alagammal B.Com U20C11004 

29.  S.Arthishwari B.Com U20C11007 

30.  C.Arthi B.Com U20C11008 

31.  I.Christy B.Com U20C11014 



32.  K.Hemamaheswari B.Com U20C11025 

33.  M.Karunyalakshmi B.Com U20C11029 

34.  D.Aurna B.Com U20C11001 

35.  D.Yamuna B.Com U20C11070 

36.  M.Aruna Jothi B.Com U20C11010 

37.  M.Lakshmipriya B.Com U20C10935 

38.  M.Monisha B.Com U20C10941 

39.  P.Manimekalai B.Com U20C10936 

40.  S.Gunasrija B.Com U20C10924 

41.  T.Saranya B.Com U20C11052 

42.  V.Sridevi B.Com U20C10964 

43.  N.Aasika BA TTM U20A50702 

44.  G.Abinaya BA TTM U20A50704 

45.  U.Alaguthangam BA TTM U20A50709 

46.  U.Alagulakshmi BA TTM U20A50711 

47.  N.Bhuvenwari BA TTM U20A50712 

48.  R.Gomathi BA TTM U20A50718 

49.  S.Karthika BA TTM U20A50722 

50.  M.Kaviya BA TTM U20A50724 

51.  S.Mangalanayaki BA TTM U20A50733 

52.  P.Monisha BA TTM U20A50734 

53.  P.Nagajothi BA TTM U20A50735 

54.  S.Nirmala BA TTM U20A50738 

55.  M.Renuka BA TTM U20A50745 

56.  V.Saritha BA TTM U20A50749 

57.  M.Swetha BA TTM U20A50755 

58.  A.Veerammal BA TTM U20A50757 

59.  P.Parivathini BA TTM U20A50739 

60.  J.Brindha BBA U20B10807 

61.  M.Jeevitha BBA U20B10822 

62.  A.Shizeen BBA U20B10849 

63.  P.Sripriya BBA U20B10853 

64.  R.Thenmalar Commerce U20C10969 

65.  R.Keerthana 
Computer 

Science 
U20S21313 

66.  U.Priyadharshini 
Computer 

Science 
U20S21320 



67.  K.Santhoshini 
Computer 

Science 
U20S21325 

68.  A.Nathiya M.Com P21C1420 

69.  P.Arthi M.Com P21C1406 

70.  K.Agalya M.Com P21C1402 

71.  P.Arunamaheswari M.Com P21C1407 

72.  A.Asifo Begum M.Com P21C1409 

73.  V.Jerlin M.Com P21C1413 

74.  P.Mahalakshmi M.Com P21C1416 

75.  S.Asharani M.Com P21C1417 

76.  R.Muthumeena M.Com P21C1419 

77.  S.Periyanayagi M.Com P21C1423 

78.  G.Pragathambal M.Com P21C1424 

79.  M.Priyanka M.Com P21C1426 

80.  S.Rajeswari M.Com P21C1428 

81.  S.Subalakshmi M.Com P21C1440 

82.  A.Vidhya M.Com P21C1442 

83.  G.Vidhya M.Com P21C1443 

84.  B.Baleeswari M.Com P21C1410 

85.  J.Abirami M.Com P21C1401 

86.  K.Santhiya M.Com P21C11435 

87.  M.Yasotha M.Com P21C1444 

88.  P.Mohanapriya M.Com P21C1417 

89.  V.Shanmugavalli M.Com P21C1436 

90.  A.Arockia Rubela MA Eco P21A4302 

91.  M.Arthi MA Eco P21A4303 

92.  K.Dharani MA Eco P21A4304 

93.  S.Divya MA Eco P21A4306 

94.  M.Easwari MA Eco P21A4307 

95.  S.T.Ganadurga MA Eco P21A4309 

96.  K.Jenita MA Eco P21A4310 

97.  A.Karthiga MA Eco P21A4312 

98.  P.Keethana MA Eco P21A4313 

99.  U.Maheswari MA Eco P21A4314 

100.  K.Manjula Devi MA Eco P21A4315 

101.  N.Nandhini MA Eco P21A4316 



102.  M.Nithya MA Eco P21A4318 

103.  V.Pavunupriya MA Eco P21A4319 

104.  P.Sangeeta MA Eco P21A4326 

105.  M.Seetha Bharathi MA Eco P21A4327 

106.  K.Sindhu MA Eco P21A4329 

107.  S.Sudha MA Eco P21A4332 

108.  U.Tamilarasi MA Eco P21A4333 

 

Logistics –Placement Camp-12.04.2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 




